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TableE4.—Table showing
Combined
Roll

Numbers
at

Day
and

Evening
Classes
at
1st

July,
1935.

46

Other
Technical
Classes.

Technical
High
Schools.

Total».

Controilhig
Body.

Schools
and
Classes.

I _
.!

Totals

Males.
Females.

Totals.
M.

F.

i

M.

F.

Males.
Females.

Education
Board

..
..

Auckland
(Onehunga,

Tauranga,
Te

Aroha,
Thames,

..

......-.
103
122

225

336

284

620

Waihi) Otahuhu
Technical
School

..

....233

162

395....78

31

109

78

31

109

Wellington
(Lower
Hutt)

..................80

34

114

80

34

114

Nelson
(Motueka)

..................2

1

11

14

1

13

14

Canterbury
(Rangiora)

..................

20

20

20

..
20

High
School

Board

..

..

Whangarei
Technical

School................

44

60

104

44

60

104

Palmerston
North
Technical
School

....177

210

387

8

24

332
218

582

517

452

969

Dannevirke
Technical
School

................

5..

5

5

..
5

Gisborne
Technical
School

................

131

73

204

131

73

204

Blenheim
Technical

School

....'............7..

7

7

..
7

Oamaru
Technical

School

.

.

..............9

36

25

70

36

34

70

Gore
Technical

School

..................6

20

26

6

20

26

Secondary
Education
Board

..
New

Plymouth
Combined
Schools......452

312

764....
186
131

317

638

443

1,081

Napier
Combined
Schools

........343

234

577....153

46

199

496

280

776

Nelson
Combined
Schools

........470

365

835

1

41

182
138

362

653

544

1,197

Masterton
Technical

School

......99

93

192

3

19

110

65

197

212

177

389

Technical
School

Board

..
Auckland
Technical
School

......673

546

1,219....
1,433

381

1,814
2,106

927

3,033

Elam
School
of
Art

......'..37

66

103

1

24

69

63

157

107

153

260

Hamilton
Technical
School

......291

210

501....205

97

302

496

307

803

Pukekohe
Technical
School

......96

113

209.•
96

113

209

Hawera
Technical
School

..

..

....171

141

312

....

48

39

87

219

180

399

Stratford
Technical
School..

..

....152

143

295•■152

143

295

Wanganui
Technical
School

..

....482

165

647....154

90

244

636

255

891

Feilding
Technical
School

........148

101

249....24

33

57

172

134

306

Petone
Technical

School

........122

91

213....272

67

339

394

158

552

Wellington
Technical
School

......497

381

878

12

69
1,007

342

1,430

1,516

792

2,308

Westport
Technical
School

......73

51

124

....

18

44

62

91

95

186

Greymouth
Technical
School

..

....152

141

293....43

32

75

195

173

368

Christchurch
Technical
School

......692

376

1,068
25

89
1,054

345

1,513

1,771

810

2,581

Ashburton
Technical
School

......93

132

225

1

2

45

61

109

139

195

334

Timaru
Technical
School

........107

115

222

5

8

176
105

294

288

228

516

Kaiapoi
Technical
School

..................

15

11

26

15

11

26

Temuka
Technical

School

..................21

13

34

21

13

34

Dunedin
Technical

School

........374

347

721....770
302

1,072

1,144

649

1,793

Invercargill
Technical
School

..

....317

289

606

1

3

239
134

377

557

426

983

University
College

Board
..

Canterbury
College
School
of
Art......31

159

190

32

82

78

94

286

141

335

476

Totals,
1935

........6,282
4,943

11,225
89

372
7,145
3,227

10,833
13,516

8,542
22,058

Totals,
1934

........6,142
4,913

11,055
79

423
6,036
3,059
9,597

12,257
8,395
20,652

Difference
..

..

..

..+140
+30

+170
+10
-51
+1109+168
+1,236
+1,259
+147
+1,406Pig
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